Dollar General #17579
Boscawen, NH
[ID [iTasiTask Name {Duration iStart Finish iPredecessors B o
.hMo(i pril 20219 . i " % |Nilay 2039 , " i - - June12019 = o 5 - July 2019 ’ . . ” e IA\;?US( 2019 ) o
1 A Sitework 82days  Mon 4/15/19 Tue 8/6/19 e ———————————
"2 # Mobilize Mon 4/15/19 ]
3 # Demolition/Clearing 4 days Tue 4/16/19 Fri 4/19/19 —
4 A Grubbing & Topsoil Strip 3 days Mon 4/22/19 Wed 4/24/19 =
5 A Earthwork (Cut&Fill) 15 days Mon 4/22/19 Fri 5/10/19 [ e |
6 |# Building Pad 2 days Mon 4/29/19 Tue 4/30/19 ]
7 |# Retaining Wall 5 days Wed 5/8/19 Tue 5/14/19 =1
I 8 A Water Service 3 days Mon 5/13/19 Wed 5/15/19 =
| 9 A SepticSystem 10 days Wed 5/29/19 Tue 6/11/19 e
10 # Underslab MEP 3 days Thu5/9/19  Mon 5/13/19 (== ]
1 A Fine Grade Slab 2 days Thu 5/16/19 Fri5/17/19 =1
12 | A Storm Drainage 7 days Wed 5/22/19 Thu 5/30/19 =
13 | A Site Electrical 2 days Mon 6/17/19 Tue 6/18/19 =]
14 | # Site Concrete 5 days Mon 6/24/19 Fri 6/28/19 [ ST
15 A Site Parking Lot Prep 5 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 7/5/19 ==y
16 A Asphalt Base Paving 2 days Mon 7/8/19 Tue 7/9/19 =i
17 A Dumpster Enclosure, 10 days Wed 7/10/19 Tue 7/23/19 B e e—————y
Fencing and Guardrails
18 A Lanscaping 5 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 7/30/19 (===
19 A Asphalt Final Paving 2 days Thu 8/1/19  Fri8/2/19 [
20 A Striping and Signs 2 days Mon 8/5/19 Tue 8/6/19 [2="]
I 21 Building 80 days Tue 4/30/19 Mon 8/19/19 == ———————____ e L e T wemem T e e e e ———————— T
22 # Foundations 6 days Tue 4/30/19 Tue 5/7/19 =
23 A Exterior Plywood S days Mon 6/10/19 Fri6/14/19 M
24 A Exterior Siding 15 days Mon 7/1/19  Fri 7/19/19 ey
25 # Underslab MEP Rough 3 days Thu5/9/19  Mon 5/13/19 p——
26 A Steel Building 16 days Mon 6/3/19 Mon 6/24/19 _— - = =
27 | A Slabon Grade 2 days Tue 5/21/19 Wed 5/22/19 (=1
28  # Roof 5 days Tue 6/11/19 Mon 6/17/19 =
29 A Exterior Doors 3 days Wed 6/19/19 Fri 6/21/19 o
30 4 Storefront 2 days Mon 7/1/19  Tue 7/2/19 ="
31 # Interior Metal Studs 4 days Mon 6/17/19 Thu 6/20/19 ==
32 A Electrical Main and Panels5 days Mon 6/24/19 Fri 6/28/19 ===
33 | # MEP Rough 12 days Tue 6/18/19 Wed 7/3/19 ey
34 A Drywall 6 days Mon 6/24/19 Mon 7/1/19 _—
35 | # Painting 10 days Mon 7/8/19 Fri 7/19/19 B oo m———
36 A Ceilings 5 days Mon 7/15/19 Fri 7/19/19 ===
37 # Electrical Finish 25 days Mon 7/8/19  Fri 8/9/19 Eerere—————— = .
38 A Plumbing Finish 5 days Wed 7/10/19 Tue 7/16/19 = — =]
39 A Accessory Installation 3 days Mon 7/22/19 Wed 7/24/19 =3
40 A HVAC Grills & Diffusers 5 days Thu 7/18/19 Wed 7/24/19 (==
" 41 # Concrete Polishing 3 days Thu 8/8/19 Mon 8/12/19 —
42 3 Flooring Base 3 days Mon 8/12/19 Wed 8/14/19 "]
43 A% GC Pre-Close Punch Mon 8/12/19 1
44 # Doors & Hardware 6 days Mon 7/8/19 Mon 7/15/19 —
45  # Final Clean 3 days Wed 8/14/19 Fri8/16/19 [——"}
46 A HVAC test/Balance 2 days Thu 7/25/19 Fri7/26/19 Eest
47 *‘: Construction Completion Mon 8/19/19
"48 5 Final Walk/Punch with Thu 8/15/19 C
Owner
29 |#% Tenant Fixture Thu 8/22/19
"50 | FinalCofO Mon 8/26/19
s1 |A% Store Open Wed 8/28/19
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